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6 startande, 2 placerade
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Startlista Pressresultat

Plats   Tid Ryttare Hästnr Häst 
 Kön / Stambok / Färg / Född / Far x Morfar /

Uppfödare / Ägare

C

1 10:20 Nellie Svensson

Karlshamns Ridklubb

38 Torpalyckans Peerfect RNF 200
hingst / NEWF / br / 2008 / Stackarps Peer-

Boy RNF 185 x Hoppenhofs Vivaldi He Stb

240 / Torpalyckans Stuteri / Katarina Bergman

67.963

1

67.963

1

2 10:26 Estelle Audemard Arnell

Stenungsunds Hoppryttarförening

16 Stackarps Jaylight
Gelding / SNF / br / 2016 / Mallards Wood

Flashlight RNF 204 x Rodlease Dancing Gold

RNF 132 / Fam. Erlandsson / Viveka

Audemard

66.667

2

66.667

2

Ej placerade

3 10:46 Vega Åberg

Ljunits-Herrestads RF

10 Polsbury Pessoa
hingst / SNF / mbr / 2005 / Sörbys Lotus x

Marits Mistique / Dhr H. Schoone / Anna

Ransholm

65.556

3

65.556

3

4 10:33 Tess De Haan

Färs Härads Ryttarförening

7 Joly’s Mozes
Gelding / BNFPS / br / 2015 / Riddersholm

Salem x Priory Prickle / Patrick Joly - De

Brabander / Tess De Haan

65.000

4

65.000

4

5 10:52 Emma Vildma

Ängelholms Ryttarförening

27 Lady Alice
Mare / SNF / br / 2013 / Vognmandgårdens

Akrobat RNF 181 x Vognamangårdens

Askepot NF 1741 / Ulrika Harsem / Marie

Vildma

63.704

5

63.704

5

6 10:39 Nova Strandh

Tosseryds Ryttarförening

12 Riné KL
Mare / SNF / br / 2011 / Rolökke Fixe RNF 150

NFH 93 x Rodlease Dancing Gold RNF 132

NFS / Carina Larsson / Linda Pettersson

62.963

6

62.963

6

Funktionärer

SWE

Eva Andersson

Överdomare

Ida-Paulina Johansson
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Tävlingsledare

SWE

Lottie Mattsson

Domare vid C
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